0.03 -

complex (N =94)

RUN593

0.00
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—-130 —-120
work / kcal mol~1

-110
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0.08 A

0.06 -

0.04 A

0.02 ~

solvent (N =99)

direction
forward
reverse

0.00

-135 -130 -125 -120 -115
work / kcal mol~1



